

ATTACHMENT 1

1/26/2018				Bid Abstract											
Invitation for Bids No. PW18-12 Slurry Seal 2017 SB1 Project No. ST-18-07				Graham Contractors, Inc. 860 Lonus Street San Jose, CA 95126 David Graham		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. 1120 Terminal Way Reno, NV 89502 Derrick Deckwa		Telfer Pavement Technologies, LLC 4522 Parker Avenue McClellan, CA 95652 Mike Fain		VSS International, Inc 4522 Parker Avenue McClellan, CA 95652 Jeff Roberts		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc P.O.Box 50760 Sparks, NV 89435 Craig D. Holt		CA Pavement Maint. Co, Inc 9390 Elder Creek Road Sacramento, CA 95829 Derrick Deckwa	
BID ITEMS	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$128,445.01	\$128,445.01	\$137,700.00	\$137,700.00	\$86,447.12	\$86,447.12	\$203,367.49	\$203,367.49	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
2	Install Slurry Seal Type III with 2-1/2% Latex	SF	1,111,737	\$0.23	\$255,699.51	\$0.27	\$300,168.99	\$0.32	\$355,755.84	\$0.24	\$266,816.88	\$0.23	\$255,699.51	\$0.32	\$355,755.84
3	Remove existing pavement striping, markings, legends and raised pavement markers.	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$36,750.00	\$36,750.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$36,700.00	\$36,700.00
4	Install thermoplastic pavement striping, temporary pavement delineation, markings, legends, and raised pavement markers.	LS	1	\$96,240.00	\$96,240.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$96,240.00	\$96,240.00	\$101,052.00	\$101,052.00	\$96,240.00	\$96,240.00	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00
5	Changeable Message Board (CMB) (Revocable)	EA	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,064.00	\$6,384.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,630.00	\$9,780.00
6	Crack Sealing Bernardo Avenue (Revocable)	LS	1	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
7	Crack Sealing Mathilda Avenue (Revocable)	LS	1	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
8	Crack Sealing Caribbean Drive (Revocable)	LS	1	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00	\$25,550.00	\$25,550.00	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
9	Traffic Signal Modification by City's contractor (Allowance)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
BID TOTAL					\$536,139.51		\$614,614.00		\$701,595.84		\$567,000.00		\$688,007.00		\$635,735.84
Surety				10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
Primary License				A		A		A		A		A		A	
Subs				Chrisp Company		Graham Contractors, Inc.		Graham Contractors, Inc.		Graham Contractors, Inc.		Graham Contractors, Inc.		Graham Contractors, Inc.	
						Chrisp Company		Chrisp Company		Chrisp Company		Chrisp Company		Chrisp Company	
														Szereni Sweeping	